
TOP 25 MAJOR EMPLOYERS

COMPANY

Conroe Independent School District
Montgomery County
HCA Houston Healthcare - Conroe
City of Conroe

5,218
2,954
1,021

846

Published annually by Conroe Economic Development Council
info@ConroeEDC.org          (936) 538-7118

NOV
Steris
Walmart Supercenter
Consolidated Communications

687
684
500
425

Tri-County Behavioral Healthcare
McKesson
Borden

382
250
240

EMPLOYEES

CONROE, TEXAS - 2022

(Conroe area only)

Professional Directional 226
Ball Metal Beverage Container Corp
Sabre Industries
Huntsman Petrochemical

211
200
175

Crown Beverage Packaging
Univar
Turbo Drill
Protect Controls, Inc.

170
150
125
120

Five Below
Bauer Equipment America
Texas Tissue Converting
Hempel

115
101

99
84

Ver-Mac
Stainless Structurals

75
74

TOP INDUSTRIES BY JOBS

Conroe has a total of 4,264 businesses.
In 2021, the leading industries in Conroe
were Health Care and Social Services,
Retail, Manufacturing, and
Accommodation and Food Services.

LARGEST JOB COUNTS BY OCCUPATION

Conroe has a labor force of 47,694 people. The largest job
counts by occupation in Conroe are Sales; Office and
Administrative Support; Executive, Managers, and
Administrative; Food Preparation, Serving; and Production
Workers.


