TOP 25 MAJOR EMPLOYERS CONROE, TEXAS - 2022

COMPANY

EMPLOYEES

Conroe Independent School District (Conroe area only)	5,218
Montgomery County	2,954
HCA Houston Healthcare - Conroe	1,021
City of Conroe	846
NOV	687
Steris	684
Walmart Supercenter	500
Consolidated Communications	425
Tri-County Behavioral Healthcare	382
McKesson	250
Borden	240
Professional Directional	226
Ball Metal Beverage Container Corp	211
Sabre Industries	200
Huntsman Petrochemical	175
Crown Beverage Packaging	170
Univar	150
Turbo Drill	125
Protect Controls, Inc.	120
Five Below	115
Bauer Equipment America	101
Texas Tissue Converting	99
Hempel	84
Ver-Mac	75
Stainless Structurals	74

TOP INDUSTRIES BY JOBS

Conroe has a total of 4,264 businesses. In 2021, the leading industries in Conroe were Health Care and Social Services, Retail, Manufacturing, and Accommodation and Food Services.

LARGEST JOB COUNTS BY OCCUPATION

Conroe has a labor force of 47,694 people. The largest job counts by occupation in Conroe are Sales; Office and Administrative Support; Executive, Managers, and Administrative; Food Preparation, Serving; and Production Workers.

